Amvet Boulevard School PTO 2018/2019 School Year

Financial Summary
9/17/2018

BUDGET

Amvet CARES

Book Fair

Back to School Blast

Enrichment

Father/Son event

Field Day

Fifth Grade (Spring 2019 activities)
Fifth Grade Gift Match

Garden Club

Girls Night Out (Mother/Daughter)
Good Citizen prizes

Holiday Shop

Library/Media Center

Mass Book Awards

Mileage Club (magnets/sneakers)
Mother/Son event

Pumpkin Stroll

Play60 Grant

Playground Improvements

PTO Supplies/Miscellaneous
Reading is Fundamental (RIF)
Father Daughter Dance
Sunshine Fund

Staff Appreciation Week

Talent Show

Teacher Budget

Technology

Total

$400.00
$150.00
$3,700.00
$18,300.00
$50.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$400.00
$908.39
$75.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$67.62
$1,115.29
$2,000.00
$3,031.60
$250.00
$75.00
$500.00
$350.00
$2,600.00
$1,000.00
$38,972.90

$0.00

$0.00
$85.50
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$188.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
$0.00
$744.97

Amt. Budgeted Amt. Spent $ Remaining

$400.00
$150.00
$3,614.50
$18,150.00
$50.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$211.78
$908.39
$75.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$46.37
$1,115.29
$2,000.00
$3,031.60
$250.00
$75.00
$500.00
$350.00
$2,300.00
$1,000.00
$38,227.93
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