## Amvet Boulevard School PTO 2018/2019 School Year Financial Summary 9/17/2018

BUDGET	Amt. Budgeted	Amt. Spent	\$ Remaining
Amvet CARES	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
Book Fair	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00
Back to School Blast	\$3,700.00	\$85.50	\$3,614.50
Enrichment	\$18,300.00	\$150.00	\$18,150.00
Father/Son event	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
Field Day	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
Fifth Grade (Spring 2019 activities)	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00
Fifth Grade Gift Match	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
Garden Club	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
Girls Night Out (Mother/Daughter)	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
Good Citizen prizes	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
Holiday Shop	\$400.00	\$188.22	\$211.78
Library/Media Center	\$908.39	\$0.00	\$908.39
Mass Book Awards	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$75.00
Mileage Club (magnets/sneakers)	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00
Mother/Son event	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
Pumpkin Stroll	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
Play60 Grant	\$67.62	\$21.25	\$46.37
Playground Improvements	\$1,115.29	\$0.00	\$1,115.29
PTO Supplies/Miscellaneous	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00
Reading is Fundamental (RIF)	\$3,031.60	\$0.00	\$3,031.60
Father Daughter Dance	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00
Sunshine Fund	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$75.00
Staff Appreciation Week	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
Talent Show	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00
Teacher Budget	\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$2,300.00
Technology	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Total	\$38,972.90	\$744.97	\$38,227.93